Thirty Seven Thousand Three 
Hundred Twenty Six Only 

5 students worth Rs. 50,000/ 

Amount Received 

Directly amount 
credited to the student 
account 
Rs. 63,51,140 
Rs. 95,01,259 

Rs. 1,42,59,125 
Under Process 
Rs. 5,43,000 
Rs. 2,50,000/ 
Rs. 3,09,04,524 

Rupees Three Crore Nine Lakh Four Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Four Only. 

Schołarship Scheme 

NSP 

NGO Jindal/Others) 

Sehołarship details for the Academic Year 2024-2025 

NSP 

Scholarship Scheme 

SSP 

PMSSS 

Tetal 

NGO(Jindal/Others) 

Dr. Sayasimha S R 
Nodal Officer 

No. of Students 
applied/Received